
Cara�a

BOLLICINE
Moet/Clicquot 0.75lt
Moet/Clicquot 1.5lt
Moet/Clicquot 3lt 
Moet/Clicquot 6lt
Moet rosé 0.75lt
Moet ice imperial 0.75lt
Moet ice imperial 1.5lt
Moet ice imperial rosé 0.75lt
Moet ice imperial rosé 1.5lt
Dom perignon 0.75lt
Dom perignon luminous 0.75lt
Magnum Dom perignon 1.5lt
Cristal 0.75lt
Nir 0.75lt
Armand 0.75lt

SUPER 
42below
Belvedere/greygoose 0.75lt
Belvedere/greygoose 1.75lt
Belvedere/greygoose 3lt
Belvedere/greygoose 4.5lt
Belvedere/greygoose 6lt.
Bombay 0.75
Bombay 1.75
Bombay premium
Hendrix 
Gin mare
Monkeys
Rum
Tequila Casamigos reposado
Tequila Casamigos blanco
Tequila Casamigos anejo
Don julio 1942
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2500

200
250
600
300
650
600
650

1400
600
350
750

 
150
250
500

1000
1700
2500

150
450
250
300
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200
300
300
350
800


